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INSPIRING THE NEXT GENERATION 

The 14th National Academic Trainees’ Network Meeting 

19-20 January 2020 

The Royal Society of Medicine, 1 Wimpole St, Marylebone, London W1G 0AE 

Hotel Accommodation: Sunday 19th January – Travelodge, Marylebone 

Dinner: Sunday 19th January - The Sir John Balcombe,  

21 Balcombe Street, Marylebone, London, NW1 6HE 

 

 Sunday 19th January 

18:15 Arrival/registration 

 
  

 

19.00 Welcome and mentoring update 

 
 Jon Griffin and Caroline Young 

 

19.30 Dinner  

 
  

 

 Monday 20th January 

08.30 Registration/ coffee 

 
 
 

09.00 PhD funding success stories Emily Clarke, MRC Clinical Research Training Fellow, 
University of Leeds 
Victoria Rathbone, JSPS Clinical PhD Fellow, UCL 

09.30 Developing your teaching portfolio Hannah Crane, Academic Clinical Fellow in Oral 
Pathology, University of Sheffield 

 

09.45 How to be a successful ACF 

 
Vinaya Srirangam, CRUK PhD fellow, Bart’s Cancer 
Institute 
 

10.00 How to have a successful PhD 

 
Caroline Young, Wellcome Trust PhD Fellow, 
University of Leeds 
 

10.15 How to pick a supervisor Jon Griffin, JSPS Clinical PhD Fellow, University of 
Sheffield 
 

10.25 NATN news 
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10.45 Refreshments 

 
 

  

ACFs: Predoctoral and PhD Fellowships 

11.15 

11.35 

11.55 

12.15 

MRC 

Wellcome Trust 

 NIHR 

 CRUK 

Dr Kristina Harrison 

Luis Tojo / Lauren Mills 

Dawn Biram 

Marjolein Schaap 

OOPR/CL: Intermediate and Clinician Scientist Fellowship applications 

11.15  

11.35 

11.55  

12.15 

NIHR 

CRUK 

Wellcome Trust 

MRC 

 
Dawn Biram 

Marjolein Schaap 

Luis Tojo / Lauren Mills 

Dr Kristina Harrison 

12.40 Pathological Society Grants Prof Gareth Thomas 

13.00 
 

 Lunch   

14.00 Media training workshop Claire Bolderson and Caroline Finnigan,  
Engaging Communications 

15.30  Refreshments   

15.50 Media training workshop Claire Bolderson and Caroline Finnigan,  
Engaging Communications 

17.30 End of day  

  

 

 

 


