

INSPIRING THE NEXT GENERATION

The 14th National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting

19-20 January 2020

The Royal Society of Medicine, 1 Wimpole St, Marylebone, London W1G 0AE

Hotel Accommodation: Sunday 19th January – Travelodge, Marylebone

Dinner: Sunday 19th January - The Sir John Balcombe,

21 Balcombe Street, Marylebone, London, NW1 6HE

Sunday 19th January			
18:15	Arrival/registration		
19.00	Welcome and mentoring update	Jon Griffin and Caroline Young	
19.30	Dinner		
Monday 20th January			
08.30	Registration/ coffee		
09.00	PhD funding success stories	Emily Clarke, MRC Clinical Research Training Fellow, University of Leeds Victoria Rathbone, JSPS Clinical PhD Fellow, UCL	
09.30	Developing your teaching portfolio	Hannah Crane, Academic Clinical Fellow in Oral Pathology, University of Sheffield	
09.45	How to be a successful ACF	Vinaya Srirangam, CRUK PhD fellow, Bart's Cancer Institute	
10.00	How to have a successful PhD	Caroline Young, Wellcome Trust PhD Fellow, University of Leeds	
10.15	How to pick a supervisor	Jon Griffin, JSPS Clinical PhD Fellow, University of Sheffield	
10.25	NATN news		



10.45	Refreshments		
ACFs: Predoctoral and PhD Fellowships			
11.15	MRC	Dr Kristina Harrison	
11.35	Wellcome Trust	Luis Tojo / Lauren Mills	
11.55	NIHR	Dawn Biram	
12.15	CRUK	Marjolein Schaap	
OOPR/CL: Intermediate and Clinician Scientist Fellowship applications			
11.15	NIHR	Dawn Biram	
11.35	CRUK	Marjolein Schaap	
11.55	Wellcome Trust	Luis Tojo / Lauren Mills	
12.15	MRC	Dr Kristina Harrison	
12.40	Pathological Society Grants	Prof Gareth Thomas	
13.00	Lunch		
14.00	Media training workshop	Claire Bolderson and Caroline Finnigan, Engaging Communications	
15.30	Refreshments		
15.50	Media training workshop	Claire Bolderson and Caroline Finnigan, Engaging Communications	
17.30	End of day		